Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown

Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

Pos.

O~NO O WN PR

15
16
17
18

School

San Diego State
UC Riverside
UNLV

Minnesota

San Jose State
Idaho

Long Beach State
Gonzaga

Fresno State

San Francisco
Indiana

Colorado State
New Mexico State
Michigan
Washington State
Nevada

Tulsa

North Texas

Rnd 1

281
287
289
295
297
301
294
294
300
300
294
304
298
309
295
302
310
318

Rnd 2

294
295
295
290
292
291
299
300
294
298
307
297
303
292
308
303
303
312

Total

575
582
584
585
589
592
593
594
594
598
601
601
601
601
603
605
613
630

To Par

-1
+6
+8
+9
+13
+16
+17
+18
+18
+22
+25
+25
+25
+25
+27
+29
+37
+54
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown

Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

Pos.

T9
T15
T 86
95

T 43
T70
T76

T29
T43
T76

T6
T15
T21
T25
T 66

T6

T21
T25
T58
T58

T9

T25
T25
T43
T81

T15
T21
T29
T 86
T88

T6
T9
T 49
T58
T90

School

San Diego State
Haleigh Krause
Emma Henrikson
Sirene Blair

Mila Chaves
Paige Spiranac

UC Riverside
Brittani Ferraro
Savannah Vilaubi
Haley Wian

Julia Sander
Hannah Facchini

UNLV

Dana Finkelstein
Harley Dubsky
Vivian Hsuan Chen
Mayko Chwen Wang
Mackenzie Raim

Minnesota

Celia Kuenster

S. Thitiratanakorn
Sabrine Garrison
Anna Laorr
Carmen Laguna

San Jose State
Megan Osland

My Leander

Regan De Guzman
Kathleen Rojas
Elizabeth Shultz

Idaho

Kristin Strankman
Kaitlyn Oster
Amy Hasenoehrl
Leilanie Kim
Kendall Gray

Long Beach State
Kassidy Teare
Savannah Knox
Shawnee Martinez
Janelle Sua
Chaewon Park

Gonzaga
Raychelle Santos
Ciera Min

Alice Kim
Daniella Uy
Angela DeVilla

Rnd 1

281
65
70
73
81
73

287
70
67
76
74
79

289
69
74
72
74
80

295
76
74
73
72
i

297
74
78
73
75
75

301
70
i
75
79
82

294
73
72
76
81
73

294
72
73
76
73
i

Rnd 2

294
68
75
73
78
bQ

295
69
74
75
81
77

295
73
69
7
7
76

290
68
72
74
76
7

292
70
69
75
78
78

201
75
71
73
72
75

299
73
75
73
78
87

300
72
72
76
80
84

Total

575
133
145
146
159
153

582
139
141
151
155
156

584
142
143
149
151
156

585
144
146
147
148
154

589
144
147
148
153
153

592
145
148
148
151
157

593
146
147
149
159
160

594
144
145
152
153
161

To Par

-1
-11
+1
+2
+15
+9

+6
-5
-3
+7
+11
+12

+8
-2
-1
+5
+7
+12

+9

+2
+3
+4
+10

+13

+3
+4
+9
+9

+16
+1
+4
+4
+7
+13

+17
+2
+3
+5
+15
+16

+18

+1
+8
+9
+17
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown

Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

T8
T9
T15
T 36
T58
T81

10

T21
T 36
T 36
T 43
T 66

11

T29
T 49
T49
T 66
T81

T11
T15
T 36
T49
T58
T 88

T11
T15
T 36
T49
T58
94

T11
T9
T 36
T49
T70
T90

15

T29
T 36
T49
T 49
T90

16

T29
T 43
T49
T58
T84

17

Fresno State
Hannah Sodersten
Madchen Ly

Gudr Bjorgvinsdottir
Mimi Ho

Samantha Spencer

San Francisco
Clare Sorensen
Alison Lillie
Emelie Lundstrom
Ayaka Suzuki
Vanessa Ha

Indiana

Ana Sanjuan

Alix Kong
Elizabeth Tong
Maria Mancini
Theresa-Ann Jedra

Colorado State
Elisabeth Rau
Mikayla Tatman

Lisa Unterganschnigg

Allie Andersen
Riley Leming

New Mexico State
Viviana Macias
Camille Orito
Kacey Dalpes
Valeria Macias
Kristen Cline

Michigan

Grace Choi

Julia Montgomery
Megan Kim
Lauren Grogan
Kathy Lim

Washington State
Bree Wanderscheid
Alivia Brown
Kristen Rue
Lindsay Harmon
Nani Yanagi

Nevada

Caryn Khoo
Celyn Khoo
Jordan Keyser
Brittany Whatley
Carly Simpson

Tulsa

300
73
71
78
78
78

300
73
74
78
75
78

294
71
72
7
80
74

304
73
74
78
79
79

298
71
74
75
78
82

309
76
77
7
80
79

295
71
75
73
76
77

302
74
78
74
76
80

310

294
72
75
72
75
79

298
74
76
72
76
76

307
78
80
75
74
83

297
73
76
74
74
81

303
75
76
7
75
83

292
69
73
75
75
82

308
78
75
79
76
84

303
75
73
78
7
78

303

598
147
150
150
151
154

601
149
152
152
154
157

601
146
150
152
153
160

601
146
150
152
153
165

601
145
150
152
155
161

603
149
150
152
152
161

605
149
151
152
153
158

613

+13

+22
+3
+6
+6
+7
+10

+25
+5
+8
+8
+10
+13

+25
+2
+6
+8
+9
+16

+25
+2
+6
+8
+9
+21

+25
+1
+6
+8
+11
+17

+27
+5
+6
+8
+8
+17

+29
+5
+7
+8
+9
+14

+37
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown

Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

T29
T70
T70
T76
T84

18
T70
T76
T76
93
95

Alex Haun

Chanya Anwarawong
Nadia Majidizadeh
Antonia VonWnuck
Franziska Voellinger

North Texas

Eji Kwon

Maraea Durie

Abbi Shaddix
Nyca Khaw

Laura DeLeonardis

7
79
76
80
78

318
83
i
75
84
83

72
76
79
76
80

312
72
79
81
80
85

149
155
155
156
158

630
155
156
156
164
168

+54
+11
+12
+12
+20
+24
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

Pos.

T9
T29

T 43

T58
T 66
T70

Name

Georgia Lacey
Avery French

Rachel Lewis

Sachi Hamada
Sadye Busby
Marguerite Swearinge

School

San Diego State
UNLV

g{gﬁgington
%?é‘t% Beach

Fresno State
UNLV

Rnd 1

73
75

73

79
80
75

Rnd 2

72
74

78

74
74
80

Total

145
149

151

153
154
155

To Par

+1
+5

+7

+9
+10
+11
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

Pos.

O~NO O WN R

15
16
17
18

Pos.

O U WN PP

15

Top 20 Teams

San Diego State

UC Riverside
UNLV
Minnesota

San Jose State
Idaho

Long Beach State

Gonzaga
Fresno State
San Francisco
Indiana
Colorado State

New Mexico State

Michigan

Washington State

Nevada
Tulsa
North Texas

Top 20 Players

Haleigh Krause
Brittani Ferraro
Savannah Vilaubi
Dana Finkelstein
Harley Dubsky
Celia Kuenster
Megan Osland
Raychelle Santos
Ciera Min

Kristin Strankman
Grace Choi
Emma Henrikson
Hannah Sodersten
*Georgia Lacey
S. Thitiratanakorn
Madchen Ly
Sirene Blair
Elisabeth Rau
Viviana Macias
Kassidy Teare

School

San Diego State
UC Riverside

UC Riverside
UNLV

UNLV

Minnesota

San Jose State
Gonzaga
Gonzaga

Idaho

Michigan

San Diego State
Fresno State

San Diego State
Minnesota
Fresno State

San Diego State
Colorado State
New Mexico State
Long Beach State

Rnd 1

281
287
289
295
297
301
294
294
300
300
294
304
298
309
295
302
310
318

Rnd 1

65
70
67
69
74
76
74
72
73
70
76
70
73
73
74
71
73
73
71
73

Rnd 2

294
295
295
290
292
291
299
300
294
298
307
297
303
292
308
303
303
312

Rnd 2

68
69
74
73
69
68
70
72
72
75
69
75
72
72
72
75
73
73
75
73

Total

575
582
584
585
589
592
593
594
594
598
601
601
601
601
603
605
613
630

Total

133
139
141
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146

To Par

-1
+6
+8
+9
+13
+16
+17
+18
+18
+22
+25
+25
+25
+25
+27
+29
+37
+54

To Par

-11
-5
-3
-2
-1
E
E
E
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6277
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Haleigh Krause S.Diego St 65 68 133 -11
2 Brittani Ferraro UC-Rvrside 70 69 139 -5
3 Savannah Vilaubi UC-Ruvrside 67 74 141 -3
4 Dana Finkelstein UNLV 69 73 142 -2
5 Harley Dubsky UNLV 74 69 143 -1
6 Celia Kuenster Minnesota 76 68 144 E
Megan Osland San Jose S 74 70 144 E
Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 72 72 144 E
9 Ciera Min Gonzaga 73 72 145 +1
Kristin Strankman University of Idaho 70 75 145 +1
Grace Choi Michigan 76 69 145 +1
Emma Henrikson S.Diego St 70 75 145 +1
Hannah Sodersten Fresno St. 73 72 145 +1
*Georgia Lacey S.Diego St 73 72 145 +1
15 S. Thitiratanakorn Minnesota 74 72 146 +2
Madchen Ly Fresno St. 71 75 146 +2
Sirene Blair S.Diego St 73 73 146 +2
Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 73 73 146 +2
Viviana Macias N. Mex. St 71 75 146 +2
Kassidy Teare Long Beach 73 73 146 +2
21 My Leander San Jose S 78 69 147 +3
Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 73 74 147 +3
Savannah Knox Long Beach 72 75 147 +3
Clare Sorensen San Fran 73 74 147 +3
25 Kaitlyn Oster University of Idaho e 71 148 +4
Regan De Guzman San Jose S 73 75 148 +4
Anna Laorr Minnesota 72 76 148 +4
Amy Hasenoehrl University of Idaho 75 73 148 +4
29 Bree Wanderscheid Washington State 71 78 149 +5
Ana Sanjuan Indiana University 71 78 149 +5
Alex Haun Tulsa e 72 149 +5
Caryn Khoo Nevada 74 75 149 +5
Shawnee Martinez Long Beach 76 73 149 +5
*Avery French UNLV 75 74 149 +5
Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 72 77 149 +5
36 Gudr Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno St. 78 72 150 +6
Emelie Lundstrom San Fran 78 72 150 +6
Alivia Brown Washington State 75 75 150 +6
Alison Lillie San Fran 74 76 150 +6
Mikayla Tatman Colorado State 74 76 150 +6
Julia Montgomery Michigan 77 73 150 +6
Camille Orito N. Mex. St 74 76 150 +6
43 Celyn Khoo Nevada 78 73 151 +7
Ayaka Suzuki San Fran 75 76 151 +7
*Rachel Lewis Washington State 73 78 151 +7
Leilanie Kim University of Idaho 79 72 151 +7
Mayko Chwen Wang UNLV 74 77 151 +7
Haley Wian UC-Rvrside 76 75 151 +7
49 Alice Kim Gonzaga 76 76 152 +8
Lisa Unterganschnigg Colorado State 78 74 152 +8
Kacey Dalpes N. Mex. St 75 77 152 +8
Alix Kong Indiana University 72 80 152 +8
Jordan Keyser Nevada 74 78 152 +8
Megan Kim Michigan 77 75 152 +8
Kristen Rue Washington State 73 79 152 +8
Lindsay Harmon Washington State 76 76 152 +8
Elizabeth Tong Indiana University 77 75 152 +8
58 Brittany Whatley Nevada 76 77 153 +9
Valeria Macias N. Mex. St 78 75 153 +9
Mimi Ho Fresno St. 78 75 153 +9
Allie Andersen Colorado State 79 74 153 +9
*Sachi Hamada Long Beach 79 74 153 +9
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RESULTS

Round: 2

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6277

Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

66

70

76

81

84

86

88

90

93

94

95
95

Kathleen Rojas
Daniella Uy
Elizabeth Shultz
Carmen Laguna
Maria Mancini
Vanessa Ha
*Sadye Busby
Julia Sander

Eji Kwon

Nadia Majidizadeh

Chanya Anwarawong
*Marguerite Swearinge

Lauren Grogan
Abbi Shaddix
Hannah Facchini
Maraea Durie
Mackenzie Raim
Antonia VonWnuck
Theresa-Ann Jedra
Samantha Spencer
Kendall Gray

Carly Simpson

Franziska Voellinger

Janelle Sua
Mila Chaves
Riley Leming
Chaewon Park
Nani Yanagi
Angela DeVilla
Kathy Lim
Nyca Khaw
Kristen Cline
Laura DelLeonardis
Paige Spiranac

San Jose S
Gonzaga

San Jose S
Minnesota
Indiana University
San Fran

Fresno St.
UC-Rvrside

N. Texas

Tulsa

Tulsa

UNLV

Michigan

N. Texas
UC-Rvrside

N. Texas

UNLV

Tulsa

Indiana University
Fresno St.
University of Idaho
Nevada

Tulsa

Long Beach
S.Diego St
Colorado State
Long Beach
Washington State
Gonzaga
Michigan

N. Texas

N. Mex. St

N. Texas

S.Diego St

75
73
75
7
80
78
80
74
83
76
79
75
80
75
79
7
80
80
74
78
82
80
78
81
81
79
73
7
i
79
84
82
83
73

78
80
78
77
74
76
74
81
72
79
76
80
75
81
77
79
76
76
83
79
75
78
80
78
78
81
87
84
84
82
80
83
85
DQ

153 +9

153 +9

153 +9

154 +10
154 +10
154 +10
154 +10
155 +11
155 +11
155 +11
155 +11
155 +11
155 +11
156 +12
156 +12
156 +12
156 +12
156 +12
157 +13
157 +13
157 +13
158 +14
158 +14
159 +15
159 +15
160 +16
160 +16
161 +17
161 +17
161 +17
164 +20
165 +21
168 +24
153 +9
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Team Statistics

PAR 3 SCORING

Minnesota

Idaho

Fresno State
Washington State
UNLV

Michigan

San Jose State
Nevada

San Francisco
New Mexico State
Colorado State
Long Beach State
UC Riverside

San Diego State
Gonzaga

Tulsa

Indiana

North Texas

PAR 4 SCORING

San Jose State
UC Riverside
San Diego State
Tulsa

Idaho

UNLV

Nevada

Michigan

San Francisco
Minnesota
Fresno State
Long Beach State
Colorado State
Gonzaga

New Mexico State
North Texas
Indiana
Washington State
PAR 5 SCORING

Idaho

Colorado State
Fresno State

San Francisco
Minnesota
Michigan

UNLV

Indiana

San Diego State
Gonzaga

UC Riverside
San Jose State
New Mexico State
Nevada

Long Beach State
Tulsa
Washington State
North Texas

2.75
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.40
3.40
3.50

4.18
4.20
4.20
4.26
4.28
4.30
4.32
4.32
4.34
4.34
4.36
4.36
4.38
4.38
4.42
4.42
4.50
4.56

4.55
4.65
4.70
4.70
4.75
4.80
4.80
4.85
4.85
4.90
4.95
4.95
5.05
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.15
5.30

+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+10

+9

+10
+10
+13
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+21
+25
+28

EAGLES

Minnesota

San Jose State
Idaho

Fresno State
BIRDIES

UC Riverside
San Diego State
Colorado State
Minnesota

San Francisco
Idaho

Michigan

Long Beach State
UNLV

San Jose State
New Mexico State
Fresno State
Nevada
Washington State
Indiana

North Texas
Tulsa

Gonzaga

PARS

UNLV

Gonzaga

Idaho

Fresno State
Tulsa

San Jose State
Michigan

Nevada

Indiana

Long Beach State
New Mexico State
Minnesota

San Francisco
Washington State
San Diego State
UC Riverside
North Texas
Colorado State

R R RN
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown

Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014
Player Statistics for Round 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Celia Kuenster
Grace Choi

Anna Laorr

Gudr Bjorgvinsdottir

Shawnee Martinez
Amy Hasenoehrl
Lauren Grogan

Alivia Brown
Viviana Macias

Rachel Lewis
Dana Finkelstein
Leilanie Kim
Kaitlyn Oster

S. Thitiratanakorn
Eji Kwon

PAR 4 SCORING

Brittani Ferraro
Haleigh Krause
Harley Dubsky
Megan Osland
Celyn Khoo
Grace Choi
Georgia Lacey
Raychelle Santos
Chanya Anwarawong
Avery French

My Leander

Kassidy Teare
Sirene Blair
Alex Haun
Celia Kuenster

PAR 5 SCORING

My Leander
Emelie Lundstrom
Sabrine Garrison
Hannah Sodersten
Leilanie Kim

Haley Wian
Madchen Ly
Harley Dubsky
Lisa Unterganschnigg
Megan Osland
Kristin Strankman
Sirene Blair

Ciera Min

Kendall Gray
Kathy Lim

Minnesota
Michigan
Minnesota
Fresno State

g?gl% Beach
Idaho
Michigan

g{g%\ington

gew Mexico
tate

g{g&bington
UNLV

Idaho
Idaho
Minnesota
North Texas

UC Riverside
San Diego State
UNLV

San Jose State
Nevada
Michigan

San Diego State
Gonzaga

Tulsa

UNLV

San Jose State

g?arg Beach

San Diego State
Tulsa
Minnesota

San Jose State
San Francisco
Minnesota
Fresno State
Idaho

UC Riverside
Fresno State
UNLV
Colorado State
San Jose State
Idaho

San Diego State
Gonzaga
Idaho
Michigan

2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

3.50
3.70
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.10
4.10

4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.00
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

EAGLES

My Leander
Leilanie Kim
Carmen Laguna
Samantha Spencer
Celia Kuenster

BIRDIES

Brittani Ferraro
Haleigh Krause
Harley Dubsky
Haley Wian

Savannah Knox
Emelie Lundstrom
Lisa Unterganschnigg
Gudr Bjorgvinsdottir

Rachel Lewis

Valeria Macias
Mikayla Tatman
Megan Kim
Sirene Blair

My Leander
Grace Choi

PARS

Mackenzie Raim
Georgia Lacey
Regan De Guzman
Chanya Anwarawong
Sadye Busby
Raychelle Santos
Alex Haun

Mimi Ho

Kaitlyn Oster
Grace Choi

Julia Montgomery
Celyn Khoo

Kassidy Teare

Viviana Macias
Lauren Grogan

San Jose State
Idaho
Minnesota
Fresno State
Minnesota

UC Riverside
San Diego State
UNLV

UC Riverside

E?&% Beach

San Francisco
Colorado State
Fresno State

)é\{g?er'nington
%‘ItveMEXiCO

Colorado State

Michigan

San Diego State

San Jose State

Michigan

UNLV

San Diego State
San Jose State
Tulsa

Fresno State
Gonzaga
Tulsa

Fresno State
Idaho
Michigan
Michigan
Nevada

g?gt% Beach
ew Mexico
tate

Michigan
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Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

Round 2 - Boulder Creek Golf Club

=3

©CO~NOUNWNER ©T

Par

PLOWORAPPOWRARPMPMWOWAPMNOWdOAOSDS

Yard
s

341
508
353
169
508
340
377
168
398
340
355
121
502
358
377
540
142
380

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s
13
21
6
22
18
18
12
5
2
13
9
9
35
8
6
34
6
5

Pars

48
52
50
39
63
50
58
70
41
59
61
65
47
54
57
47
65
a7

Round 1 - Boulder Creek Golf Club

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

POOSAPTWRARDMPNWAMNIOWNOAOSD

Yard
S

341
508
353
169
508
340
377
168
398
340
355
121
502
358
377
540
142
380

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
S

Birdie
S
10
12
11
5
14
14
12
7
8
11
11
16
14
19
7
5
7
15

Pars

57
60
65
54
58
59
60
48
40
65
58
65
67
64
63
68
67
58

Boge
ys
29
18
29
29
10
24
25
20
44
16
22
16
12
28
29
11
19
36

Boge
ys
29
21
17
33
19
18
21
37
35
16
24
14
13
12
19
17
20
15

Doubl

o O
[72]

GO WroPRPOUORMANNPFPRERPBANOOOOW

Doubl

PO PFP®

=

0

NN DORPPFPRERPNDS

Other

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.29
4.99
4.54
3.20
5.00
4.15
4.16
3.18
4.65
4.21
4.22
3.16
4.76
4.33
4.32
4.85
3.26
4.52

Rnd
Avg
4.20
5.16
4.15
3.38
5.17
4.16
4.16
3.40
4.58
4.14
4.21
3.00
5.04
3.95
4.29
5.27
3.18
4.18

Par Yards Hole
4 341 1
5 508 2
4 353 3
3 169 4
5 508 5
4 340 6
4 377 7
3 168 8
4 398 9
4 340 10
4 355 11
3 121 12
5 502 13
4 358 14
4 377 15
5 540 16
3 142 17
4 380 18
Par Yards Hole
4 341 1
5 508 2
4 353 3
3 169 4
5 508 5
4 340 6
4 377 7
3 168 8
4 398 9
4 340 10
4 355 11
3 121 12
5 502 13
4 358 14
4 377 15
5 540 16
3 142 17
4 380 18
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